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Technische fiche
Aansluitblok voor aarding

Artikelnr.  5016096

 
 

A4 Roestvast staal 1.4571

• Met 2 bevestigingsgaten Ø 11 mm
• 1805 2: met 4 aansluitgaten
• 1805 4: met 8 aansluitgaten
• 1805 6: met 12 aansluitgaten

 
 

 

Stamgegevens

5016096
1805 2 VA
200mm
Materiaal: roestvast staal 1.4571
A4
1,00 Stuk
54,80 kg/100 st.

Bestelnr.
Type
Dimensie
Materiaal
Materiaal-afk.
Kleinste verkoopeenheid
Gewicht

 
 

 

Technische 
gegevens

200,00 mm
110,00 mm
51,00 mm
155 mm
200,00 mm
Aardblok

Lengte
Afmeting A
Afmeting B
Afmeting G
Afmeting L
Soort toebehoren
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